
CRAMO Keila Talveliiga → 10. ring • 27.09.2024 06:37 (1)

CRAMO Keila Talveliiga → 10. ring

No  

Metrix B 850+

Jaanus Väljamäe

Mauri Villmann

Mihhail Zestjakov

Ken Kivit

Romeo Rannik

Rivo Pajur

Asko Krais

Mikk Joala

Henri Ojaperv

Janno Kaur

Indrek Kuris

Caspar Metusala

Aavo Talvar

Ahti Paloson

Kert Ambus

Mats Heinsalu

Metrix B kuni 850

Marko Tjurin

Andres Idnurm

Dan Ets

Mart Tsäro

Madis Maasalu

Risto Peterson

Karl-Erik Roostfeldt

Madis Reimann

Maksim Terin

Andres Peilman

Simar Villmann

Indrek Rauba

Oliver Süvari

Erki Markus

https://discgolfmetrix.com/563338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581112
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581112


CRAMO Keila Talveliiga → 10. ring • 27.09.2024 06:37 (2)

No  

August Look

Priit Bankier

Imre Ojamaa

Sander Laanbek

Erkko Kuningas

Raul Mägedik

Indrek Oja

River Tomera

Olar Barndõk

Mihkel Jürisson

Aivar Kajakas

Ivo Lukk

Naised

Aveli Tjurin

Leegi Miller

Kaja Ets

Viktoria Kossenkova

Reili Kaber

Katrin Välja

Margit Viilep

Terje Sangernebo

https://discgolfmetrix.com/563338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581112


CRAMO Keila Talveliiga → 10. ring • 27.09.2024 06:37 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Metrix B 850+

1 Aavo Talvar 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 -6 48

2 Asko Krais 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 -5 49

3 Rivo Pajur 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 -4 50

3 Ahti Paloson 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 2 -4 50

3 Mats Heinsalu 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -4 50

6 Caspar Metusala 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 -2 52

7 Mauri Villmann 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 -1 53

7 Mikk Joala 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 53

9 Kert Ambus 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 54

9 Jaanus Väljamäe 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 54

11 Indrek Kuris 2 4 4 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 +1 55

11 Mihhail Zestjakov 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 2 +1 55

13 Henri Ojaperv 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 +2 56

14 Romeo Rannik 6 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 +4 58

15 Janno Kaur 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 +6 60

16 Ken Kivit 3 5 3 4 7 7 7 7 7 7 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 +30 84

Metrix B kuni 850

1 Madis Reimann 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 0 54

2 Madis Maasalu 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 +1 55

2 Mart Tsäro 4 2 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 +1 55

2 Andres Peilman 4 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 +1 55

2 Ivo Lukk 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 +1 55

6 Mihkel Jürisson 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 5 3 3 4 +2 56

6 Erki Markus 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 +2 56

8 Andres Idnurm 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 +3 57

8 Priit Bankier 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 +3 57

8 Olar Barndõk 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 +3 57

8 Indrek Rauba 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 +3 57

8 Oliver Süvari 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 +3 57

13 Raul Mägedik 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 +4 58

13 Dan Ets 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 8 2 3 3 +4 58

15 Erkko Kuningas 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +5 59

https://discgolfmetrix.com/563338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581112


CRAMO Keila Talveliiga → 10. ring • 27.09.2024 06:37 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

15 Risto Peterson 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 +5 59

15 Aivar Kajakas 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 +5 59

15 Indrek Oja 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 +5 59

19 Sander Laanbek 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 +6 60

19 Maksim Terin 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 +6 60

19 Karl-Erik Roostfeldt 6 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +6 60

19 Marko Tjurin 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 +6 60

23 Imre Ojamaa 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +7 61

24 Simar Villmann 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 5 2 3 +8 62

24 River Tomera 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +8 62

26 August Look 4 4 4 2 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 +13 67

Naised

1 Margit Viilep 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 +3 57

2 Terje Sangernebo 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 +5 59

3 Kaja Ets 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 +7 61

4 Reili Kaber 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 +8 62

4 Viktoria Kossenkova 4 4 6 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 +8 62

6 Katrin Välja 5 5 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 +12 66

7 Aveli Tjurin 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 +17 71

8 Leegi Miller 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +18 72

https://discgolfmetrix.com/563338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581112


CRAMO Keila Talveliiga → 10. ring • 27.09.2024 06:37 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.7 3.5 3.6 2.7 3.5 3.2 2.9 3.2 3.1 3 3.6 3.6 2.8 3.3 3.4 3.3 3.1 2.9 58.1

Difficulty 18 14 15 1 13 9 3 8 7 5 16 17 2 10 12 11 6 4 4.1

Birdie -1 3 5 1 22 3 6 15 10 10 19 1 2 15 5 10 2 5 13 147 16%

Par 0 18 19 25 23 25 35 30 27 31 16 26 23 28 26 19 33 34 30 468 52%

Bogey 1 20 22 19 5 18 6 4 10 7 14 16 21 7 19 17 14 10 7 236 26%

Double Bogey 2 7 4 4 3 2 2 1 7 3 3 1 1 38 4%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 4 0%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/563338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581112

